
1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen: 

Schlafen: 

Küche: 

Bad: 

Abstellraum: 

Flur: 

Loggia: 

Gesamt: 

Exposé 

Whg. 02.01
58,91 m²

Küche
5,27 m²

Schlafen
11,92 m²

Loggia
2,80 m²

(5,59 m²)

Abstellraum
1,60 m²

Wohnen/ Essen
20,65 m²

Flur
10,90 m²

Bad
5,77 m²

1.004,42

311,00

205,30

166,40

1.520,72



1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen: 

Schlafen: 

Küche: 

Bad: 

Abstellraum: 

Flur: 

Loggia: 

Gesamt: 

Exposé 

Whg. 02.01
58,91 m²

Küche
5,27 m²

Schlafen
11,92 m²

Loggia
2,80 m²

(5,59 m²)

Abstellraum
1,60 m²

Wohnen/ Essen
20,65 m²

Flur
10,90 m²

Bad
5,77 m²

980,03

205,00

205,30

166,40

1.390,33



1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen: 

Schlafen: 

Küche: 

Bad: 

Abstellraum: 

Flur: 

Loggia: 

Gesamt: 

Exposé 

Whg. 02.03
57,45 m²

Küche
4,96 m²

Bad
6,65 m²

Schlafen
14,84 m²

Loggia
2,80 m²

(5,59 m²)

Abstellr.
2,46 m²

Wohnen/ Essen
20,65 m²

Flur
5,09 m²

979,52

235,00

205,30

166,40

1.419,82



1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen:

Schlafen:

Küche:

Bad:

Abstellraum:

Flur:

Loggia:

Gesamt:

Exposé

983,10

198,00

205,30

166,40

1.386,40



1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen/
Küche:

Schlafen:

Bad:

Abstellraum:

Flur:

Balkon:

Gesamt:

Exposé

946,96

233,00

205,30

166,40

1.385,26



1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen:

Schlafen:

Küche:

Bad:

Abstellraum:

Flur:

Loggia:

Gesamt:

Exposé

932,29

236,00

205,30

166,40

1.373,59



1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen: 

Schlafen: 

Küche: 

Bad: 

Abstellraum: 

Loggia: 

Gesamt: 

Exposé 
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723,49

154,00

205,30

166,40

1.082,79



1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen: 

Schlafen: 

Küche: 

Bad: 

Abstellraum: 

Flur: 

Loggia: 

Gesamt: 

Exposé 

W
hg
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1.168,95

262,00

205,30

166,40

1.636,25



1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen: 

Schlafen: 

Küche: 

Bad: 

Abstellraum: 

Flur: 

Loggia: 

Gesamt: 

Exposé 

W
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1.164,69

205,00

205,30

166,40

1.574,99



1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen:

Schlafen:

Küche:

Bad:

Abstellraum:

Flur:

Loggia:

Gesamt:

Exposé

1.164,69

260,00

205,30

166,40

1.629,99



1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen: 

Schlafen: 

Küche: 

Bad: 

Abstellraum: 

Flur: 

Loggia: 

Gesamt: 

Exposé 

W
hg
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1.174,75

342,00

205,30

166,40

1.722,05



1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen: 

Schlafen: 

Küche: 

Bad: 

Abstellraum: 

Flur: 

Loggia: 

Gesamt: 

Exposé 

W
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1.165,37

185,00

205,30

166,40

1.555,67



1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen:

Schlafen:

Küche:

Bad:

Abstellraum:

Flur:

Loggia:

Gesamt:

Exposé

1.165,37

281,00

205,30

166,40

1.651,67



1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen:

Schlafen:

Küche:

Bad:

Abstellraum:

Flur 1:

Flur 2:

Loggia:

Gesamt:

Exposé

809,46

264,00

205,30

166,40

1.278,76



1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen: 

Schlafen: 

Küche: 

Bad: 

Abstellraum: 

Flur: 

Loggia: 

Gesamt: 

Exposé 

W
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1.006,97

242,00

205,30

166,40

1.454,27



1

Johanniter-Quartier Kirchrode
a k t i v  |  w o h n e n  |  w o h l f ü h l e n

1:
Wohnen/Essen:

Schlafen:

Zimmer:

Bad:

Küche:

Abstellraum:

Flur:

Loggia:

Gesamt:

Exposé
App. 2. OG 16

1.349,05

360,00

205,30

166,40

1.914,35


